
 

 

Semester Course Credit Hours 
Summer CNS 635 Human Development  3 
Fall CNS 619 Foundational Counseling Techniques 3 
Fall CNS 624 Theories of Counseling 3 
Fall CNS 752 Trauma and Crisis Counseling  3 
Spring CNS 676 Clinical Diagnosis & Treatment Planning 3 
Spring CNS 692 Group Counseling 3 
Spring CNS 671 Multicultural Counseling  3 
Summer CNS 686 Career Counseling  3 
Fall CNS 790 Practicum 3 
Fall CNS 720 Elementary School Counseling 3 
Fall CNS 683 Tests and Measurements 3 
Spring ADM 630 Methods of Research 3 
Spring CNS 725 Middle/Secondary School Counseling 3 
Spring CNS 794 Internship 1 3 
 Total Credit Hours 42 
 

 
 

  



 

 

Semester Course Credit Hours 
Fall CNS 619 Foundational Counseling Techniques 3 
Fall CNS 624 Theories of Counseling 3 
Fall CNS 752 Trauma and Crisis Counseling 3 
Spring CNS 635 Human Development  3 
Spring CNS 692 Group Counseling 3 
Spring CNS 725 Middle/Secondary School Counseling 3 
Summer ADM 630 Methods of Research  3 
Summer CNS 686 Career Counseling 3 
Fall CNS 790 Practicum 3 
Fall CNS 720 Elementary School Counseling 3 
Fall CNS 683 Tests and Measurements 3 
Spring CNS 671 Multicultural Counseling  3 
Spring CNS 676 Clinical Diagnosis & Treatment Planning 3 
Spring CNS 794 Internship 1 3 
 Total Credit Hours 42 
 

 
 

  



 

 

Semester Course Credit Hours 
Spring CNS 692 Group Counseling 3 
Spring CNS 725 Middle/Secondary School Counseling 3 
Spring CNS 671 Multicultural Counseling 3 
Summer CNS 686 Career Counseling 3 
Fall CNS 619 Foundational Counseling Techniques 3 
Fall CNS 624 Theories of Counseling 3 
Fall CNS 752 Trauma and Crisis Counseling  3 
Spring CNS 676 Clinical Diagnosis & Treatment Planning 3 
Spring CNS 790 Practicum 3 
Spring CNS 635 Human Growth and Development 3 
Summer ADM 630 Methods of Research 3 
Fall CNS 720 Elementary School Counseling 3 
Fall CNS 794 Internship 1 3 
Fall CNS 683 Tests and Measurements 3 
 Total Credit Hours 42 
 

 
 


